AJAKSI OY 08.03.2025 - 19:11

SM Savonlinna Ralli EPAVIRALLISET LUOKKATULOS SAVONLINNAN URHEILUAUTOILIJAT
8.3.2025

Luokka 4, LK 4 SM4: V1600 V1600 (AKK, Liite J, Art. IX), Léhti:19

Sij  Num Ohjaaja Seura Auto Tulos Ero Ero ed.

1 51 Hirvonen Roope KannMK/UA Ford Fiesta 1.6 50:34,0
Hirvonen Mikko KannMK/UA

2 50 Tikkinen Tomi LMM Toyota Auris 51:35,0 1:01,0 1:01,0
Pontinen Tuomas EPUA

3 54 Tuomisto Miska KeurUA Toyota Auris 51:42,3 1:08,3 7,3
Rasi Jukka KeurUA

4 55 Holopainen Aaron TTR Ford Fiesta 1.6 51:50,4 1:16,4 8,1
Pasanen Milla TTR

5 57 Nevalainen Matias JoeUA Toyota Auris 52:16,1 1:42,1 25,7
Lukka Mikko NuUA

6 56 Salminen Viljami TUA Toyota Auris 52:24,9 1:50,9 8,8
Karpijoki Topi PaiUA

7 53 Kangas Jose LamUA Toyota Auris 52:38,2 2:04,2 13,3
Nyholm Roni NuUA

8 61 Maenpaa Niklas AAU Peugeot 207 53:06,2 2:32,2 28,0
Oksman Henri VMF

9 60 Ulkuniemi Antto SiAk Toyota Yaris 53:27,9 2:53,9 21,7
Andergard Eveliina MantsMK

10 63 Hassinen Lauri JoeUA Toyota Auris 53:39,0 3:05,0 11,1
Hassinen Ari JoeUA

11 62 Rajala Kimi HamUA Renault Clio 1.6 16V (T 53:43,3 3:09,3 4,3
Haataja Pasi EMSC

12 59 Pentti Rasmus LMM Toyota Auris 54:38,4 4:04,4 55,1
Saari Mari KannMK/UA

13 69 Ekroos Cecilia EMSC Toyota Auris 56:09,4 5:35,4 1:31,0
Nyholm Tommy NuUA

14 68 Martiskainen Ismo JoeUA Ford Fiesta 1.6 1:03:41,3 13:07,3 7:31,9
Vainikainen Erkko JoeUA

Keskeyttaneet: 52, Halonen Lauri, 7B, Ulosajo - 58, Korhonen Nuutti, 3A, Vaihdelaatikko - 64, Ampuja Mauri, 1B, Ulosajo - 65,
Ryynénen Markus, 7C, Rengasrikko - 67, Tikkinen Nico, 5B, Ulosajo



